
March 2.5x-25x42mm
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Focal Plane Second Focal Plane

Magnification
Low 2.5x

High 25x

Effective Lens Diameter 42mm

Body Tube Diameter 30mm

Exit Pupil
Low -

High 1.68mm (0.07inch)

Field of View (real)

Low

degree 8.0°

ft/100yd 42.0 ft

m/100m 13.99 m

High

degree 0.8°

ft/100yd 4.2 ft

m/100m 1.40 m

Eye Relief
Low 85-100mm (3.3-3.9inch)

High 89-96mm (3.5-3.8inch)

1 Click Adjustment 1/4MOA 0.1MIL

Elevation Travel 100MOA 28MIL

Windage Travel 100MOA 28MIL

Focus Side focus

Focus Distance 10yd - infinity

Reticle
CH 

1/4dot 
Di-plex

MTR-1 
MTR-2 
MTR-3 
MTR-4

CH 
1/4dot 
Di-plex

MTR-1 
MTR-2 
MTR-3 
MTR-4 
MTR-FT

MTR-1, MTR-2 
MTR-3, MTR-4

MTR-5
MTR-FT

MML

Illuminated - ○ - ○

Adjustment Dial Cap ○ -

Adjustment Dial Normal Tactical

0-Set Device - ○

In the Box
Flip Caps 

(Objective and Eyepiece)
Lens Cloth

Flip Caps (Objective and Eyepiece) 
Sunshade,  Lens Cloth

Scope Size
A 312mm 

(12.3inch)
314mm 

(12.4inch)
312mm 

(12.3inch)
314mm 

(12.4inch)

B 139mm (5.5inch)

C 51mm (2.0inch)

D 41mm (1.6inch)

E 81mm (3.2inch)

F 92mm 
(3.6inch)

94mm 
(3.7inch)

92mm 
(3.6inch)

94mm 
(3.7inch)

G 53mm (2.1inch)

H 48mm (3.7inch)

Weight 610g 
(21.5oz)

620g 
(21.9oz)

650g 
(23.0oz)

620g 
(21.9oz)

650g 
(23.0oz)

All scopes are Argon gas filled.

Specification are subject to change without notice.
©Deon Optical Design Co.
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