March 2.5x-25x42mm

				D25V42	D25V42M	D25V42T	D25V42TM	D25V42TI	D25V42TML	D25V42TIML
Focal Plane		_				Se	cond Focal Pl	ane		
Magnification						2.5x				
Magnification High						25x				
Effective Lens Diameter			42mm							
Body Tube Diameter			30mm							
Exit Pupil	Low			-						
- поп	High			1.68mm (0.07inch)						
Field of View (real)		degre	ee	8.0°						
	Low	ft/100	Oyd	42.0 ft						
		m/10	00m	13.99 m						
	High	degre		0.8°						
		ft/100					4.2 ft			
		m/10	00m	1.40 m						
Eye Relief	Low			85-100mm (3.3-3.9inch)						
High				89-96mm (3.5-3.8inch)						
1 Click Adjustment			1/4MOA 0.1M							
Elevation Travel				100MOA					28MIL	
Windage Travel			100MOA 28MIL							
Focus							Side focus			
Focus Distance							10yd - infinity	'		
Reticle			CH 1/4dot Di-plex	MTR-1 MTR-2 MTR-3 MTR-4	CH 1/4dot Di-plex	MTR-1 MTR-2 MTR-3 MTR-4 MTR-FT	MTR-1, MTR-2 MTR-3, MTR-4 MTR-5 MTR-FT	MML		
Illuminated						-		0	-	0
Adjustment Dial Cap				(-		
Adjustment Dial				Nor	mal	Tactical				
0-Set Device				- 0						
In the Box			Flip Caps (Objective and Eyepiece) Lens Cloth Flip Caps (Objective and Sunshade, Lens Company)							
Scope Size A B C D E			А	312mm (12.3inch)	314mm (12.4inch)	312mm (12.3inch)	314mm (12.4inch)			
			В	139mm (5.5inch)						
			51mm (2.0inch)							
			41mm (1.6inch)							
			81mm (3.2inch)							
E B F		<u>D</u>	F	92mm 94mm 92mm 94mm (3.6inch) (3.7inch) (3.7inch)						
			G	53mm (2.1inch)						
Н				48mm (3.7inch)						
Weight			610g	620g (21.9oz)			650g	620g	650g	

Specification are subject to change without notice.

©Deon Optical Design Co.

